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DRAFT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 304 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 ANISHA
SHAW 240907252418 224-1214-

0259-21

03-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1492 2000 74.6 60.75 74.6 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

2
KANCHAN
KUMARI

SHAW
240909255542 132-1214-

0059-21

15-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1475 2000 73.75 53.25 73.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

3
KAREENA
KUMARI

SAH
240901241079 132-1211-

0101-21

09-
08-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1475 2000 73.75 52.75 73.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

4 NEHA
GUPTA 240906250873 224-1214-

0282-21

22-
03-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1467 2000 73.35 58.75 73.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

5 ANJALI
YADAV 240904247208 136-1211-

0129-20

19-
09-

2002
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1445 2000 72.25 65 72.25 No Passed CU 2023 HINCU

6 AMIT
SHAW 240912260145 144-1114-

0138-20

15-
06-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1425 2000 71.25 65.75 71.25 No Passed CU 2023 HINCU

7
ARATI

KUMARI
SHARMA

240909255684 132-1214-
0106-21

21-
12-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1395 2000 69.75 53.25 69.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

8 NEHA
SHAW 240909255662 224-1211-

0077-21

13-
04-

2003
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1392 2000 69.6 54.5 69.6 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

9 ITISHA
PRASAD 240903245812 431-1211-

0282-21

01-
08-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1381 2000 69.05 59.5 69.05 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

10
ANJALI

KUMARI
SHAW

240912260205 132-1211-
0003-21

23-
04-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1373 2000 68.65 56.5 68.65 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

11 ISIKA
KUMARI 240906250784 224-1211-

0271-21

05-
05-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1367 2000 68.35 54.25 68.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

12
CHANDA

RANI
SHARMA

240907252773 125-1214-
0036-20

31-
05-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1366 2000 68.3 58.25 68.3 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

13 MANIS
SHAW 240907253454 117-1114-

0027-21

24-
09-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1353 2000 67.65 55.25 67.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

14 GAUSYA
NAZNEEN 240909256057 224-1211-

0092-21

30-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1348 2000 67.4 53 67.4 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

15 KARAN
GUPTA 240908255118 143-1111-

0006-20

30-
09-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1344 2000 67.2 66.25 67.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

16 MANISH
SHAW 240911259768 117-1114-

0082-20

18-
10-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1342 2000 67.1 60 67.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

17 PRIYANKA
SHAW 240903245108 224-1214-

0290-21

06-
06-

2003
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1333 2000 66.65 56.5 66.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

18 ANJALI
THAKUR 240904246350 136-1211-

0038-21

24-
08-

2004
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian HINDI 1332 2000 66.6 57 66.6 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

19 LAKHI
SHAW 240902243995 125-1214-

0069-21

11-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1328 2000 66.4 55 66.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

20 MONA
RAJBHAR 240908254654 431-1214-

0289-21

24-
06-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1323 2000 66.15 54.75 66.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU
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21 NISHA
SHAW 240902243274 224-1214-

0267-21

21-
09-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1319 2000 65.95 58.25 65.95 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

22
DIPALI

KUMARI
PRASAD

240906251125 224-1214-
0288-21

06-
11-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1306 2000 65.3 55.25 65.3 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

23 PAYEL
YADAV 240907253334 221-1211-

0081-21

20-
10-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1305 2000 65.25 58 65.25 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

24 NEHA RAI 240909256981 125-1211-
0051-21

26-
07-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1293 2000 64.65 60.5 64.65 No Passed CU 2024 HINCU

25 NANDAN
SHAW 240907252576 117-1114-

0029-21

26-
11-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1288 2000 64.4 56.5 64.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

26 SUSHMA
MALI 240906249928 224-1214-

0289-21

05-
04-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1286 2000 64.3 53.25 64.3 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

27
ANISHA
KUMARI

SHAW
240908254715 224-1214-

0297-21

25-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1274 2000 63.7 49.25 63.7 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

28
BARUN
KUMAR
KAHAR

240908255193 224-1114-
0306-20

03-
03-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1261 2000 63.05 58 63.05 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

29 MAMTA
SHAW 240907252574 224-1211-

0082-21

20-
02-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1243 2000 62.15 55 62.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU

30 ARTI SHAW 240902243709 125-1214-
0087-20

31-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1239 2000 61.95 57.5 61.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

31 KOMAL
SHAW 240904247602 224-1214-

0308-20

02-
04-

1999
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1236 2000 61.8 63.25 61.8 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

32 SOURAV
BHAGAT 240902243734 224-1114-

0324-20

13-
11-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1217 2000 60.85 57.25 60.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

33 MENKA
SHAW 240905248429 224-1214-

0329-20

10-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1216 2000 60.8 59.25 60.8 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

34
RESHMA
KUMARI

SHAW
240915261167 224-1214-

0095-20

20-
04-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1211 2000 60.55 51.5 60.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

35
SIMA

KUMARI
SAH

240905248538 224-1214-
0286-20

05-
08-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1201 2000 60.05 63.25 60.05 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

36 RAJKUMARI
SHAW 240904247870 022-1214-

0116-20

20-
09-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1157 2000 57.85 65.5 57.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU

37 PRIYANKA
KUMARI 240904246386 224-1214-

0296-21

20-
04-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1084 2000 54.2 50.5 54.2 Yes Passed CU 2024 HINCU


